Offre de formation: counseling et orientation

Semestre: M_S1

Année Académique: 2025/2026

N° Année Bac

1 2022
2 2022
3 2022
4 2021
5 2022
6 2022
7 2022
8 2022
9 2021
10 2022
11 2022
12 2022
13 2022
14 2022
15 2022
16 2022
17 2022
18 2022
19 2022
20 2022

Matricule

34033419
34058106
34001110
34000294
34054213
34003405
34023109
34011801
34002083
34022511
34043304
34054405
34039515
34047208
34003408
34012701
34060303
34039302
34039602
34060306

AMEJOUIJ
BAHI
BEGHOU
BELGACEMI
BOUAKAZ
BOUDIAF
BOULHACI
BOUMEDJOU
CHEBOUT
CHIBANE
FEZZANI
GOUDIJIL
LATRECHE
LEMOUDDA
MAAMRI
MAZOUZ
MESSAI
RASSOUL
SACI
ZERROUK

Zineb

Rayen

Chaima
Abderahmane
Ikram

Khadidja chouikha
Talal

Dhiya eddine
Mohammed zoubhir
Boutheina
Nourhane ayat el houda
Hadil

Chourouk

Soumia

Racha

Aymen

Souheyla

Aya
Abdelmoumene
Cheyma

groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1




