Offre de formation: counseling et orientation

Semestre: M\_S1

Année Académique: 2025/2026



N°	Année Bac	Matricule	Nom	Prénom	Groupe
1	2022	34033419	AMEJOUJ	Zineb	groupe 1
2	2022	34058106	BAHI	Rayen	groupe 1
3	2022	34001110	BEGHOU	Chaima	groupe 1
4	2021	34000294	BELGACEMI	Abderahmane	groupe 1
5	2022	34054213	BOUAKAZ	Ikram	groupe 1
6	2022	34003405	BOUDIAF	Khadidja chouikha	groupe 1
7	2022	34023109	BOULHACI	Talal	groupe 1
8	2022	34011801	BOUMEDJOU	Dhiya eddine	groupe 1
9	2021	34002083	CHEBOUT	Mohammed zouhir	groupe 1
10	2022	34022511	CHIBANE	Boutheina	groupe 1
11	2022	34043304	FEZZANI	Nourhane ayat el houda	groupe 1
12	2022	34054405	GOUDJIL	Hadil	groupe 1
13	2022	34039515	LATRECHE	Chourouk	groupe 1
14	2022	34047208	LEMOUDDA	Soumia	groupe 1
15	2022	34003408	MAAMRI	Racha	groupe 1
16	2022	34012701	MAZOUZ	Aymen	groupe 1
17	2022	34060303	MESSAI	Souheyla	groupe 1
18	2022	34039302	RASSOUL	Aya	groupe 1
19	2022	34039602	SACI	Abdelmoumène	groupe 1
20	2022	34060306	ZERROUK	Cheyma	groupe 1